
Student Name Admission Course SEC-A SEC-B SEC-C Internal Viva Out of Total Pass/Fail Grade

KAJAL 220026681 DCAA 30 11 26 58 52 300 177 Pass C

LOVEPREET KAUR220026683 DCAA 26 21.5 0 59 50 300 157 Fail REP

DEV KUMAR 220026706 DCA 32 8 36 58 48 300 182 Pass B

MANPREET SINGH230027332 DCAA 34 32 34 59 49 300 208 Pass B

SANIA 230027486 DCAA 36 24.5 10 58 51 300 180 Pass B

PREETI 230027503 DCAA 16 1 0 58 53 300 128 Fail REP

BHAVYA  JAIN 230027601 DCAA 32 21 24 59 52 300 188 Pass B

POONAM 230027674 DCAA 52 29 32 58 51 300 222 Pass A

GURPREET SINGH230027859 DCAA 20 20 18 59 50 300 167 Fail REP

SAPNA 230027881 DCAA 32 0 0 58 50 300 140 Fail REP

HARPREET KAUR 230027944 DCAA 34 31 14 59 52 300 190 Pass B

NIDHI 240028023 DCA 46 24 74 58 53 300 255 Pass A+

MANISHA DEVI 240028028 DCAA 26 2 18 59 52 300 157 Fail REP

SALONI 240028046 DCAA 28 9 19 59 52 300 167 Fail REP

JITENDER 240028050 DCAA 36 7 40 58 49 300 190 Pass B

PINKI RANI 240028083 DCAA 34 39 24 58 51 300 206 Pass B

DEEPAK 240028084 DWT 20 13 37 59 50 300 179 Pass C

AJAY KUMAR 240028086 DCAA 22 20 33 58 51 300 184 Pass B

AJAY KUMAR 240028088 CCCBA 22 7 25 39 30 200 123 Pass B

HARSHITA KASHYAP240028093 DCAA 18 9 22 58 52 300 159 Fail REP

SIYA 240028094 DCAA 36 9 14 59 51 300 169 Fail REP

AMANJEET KAUR 240028096 DCAA 28 27.5 0 59 50 300 165 Fail REP

NAVEEN KUMAR 240028433 CCCBA 8 8 0 39 30 200 85 Fail REP

PALAK 240028095 DCAA 0 0 0 58 0 300 0 Fail AB

ARMAAN SHARMA240028607 CCCBA 0 0 0 38 0 200 0 Fail AB

SANYAM 240028614 CCCBA 0 0 0 39 0 200 0 Fail AB

GEETA RANI 240028041 DCAA 0 0 0 58 0 300 0 Fail AB

AANCHAL 230027781 DWT 0 0 0 58 0 300 0 Fail AB

PARDEEP KAUR 230027969 DCAA 0 0 0 59 0 300 0 Fail AB

SAMRITI 230027548 DCAA 0 0 0 58 0 300 0 Fail AB


